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Across

1

11

13
15

17

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

An enlarged and
muscular saclike
organ of the
alimentary canal; the
principal organ of
digestion. (3)
Circlet of precious
metal. (4)

Informal term for
information. (3)

A limited period of
time. (4)

A whole individual
unit; especially when
included in a list or
collection. (4)

Talk indistinctly;
usually in a low
voice. (6)

Receive. (3)

Give off, send forth,
or discharge. (4)

An African river;
flows into the South
Atlantic. (5)

Small projection of a
mammary gland. (3)

A large cask
especially one
holding a volume
equivalent to 2 butts
or 252 gals. (3)

A group of Niger-
Congo languages
spoken primarily in

29 Usually large hard-
shelled seed. (3)

30 Fortitude and
determination. (4)

31 A facial expression
characterized by
turning up the corners
of the mouth; usually
shows pleasure or
amusement. (4)

southeastern Mali and Down

northern Ghana. (3)

A pale or subdued
colour. (5)

Joint that forms a
corner. (5)

The outer part of a
wheel to which the
tire is attached. (3)

Floor covering

consisting of a piece
of thick heavy fabric
(usually with nap or

pile). (3)

1 Explosive consisting
of flammable toxic
derivative of toluene.
3)

2 A plant where money
is coined by authority
of the government.
“

3 A groove or furrow
(especially one in soft
earth caused by
wheels). (3)

4 The tissue (covered
by mucous

membrane) of the
jaws that surrounds
the bases of the teeth.
3

6 Any of various
systems of units for
measuring electricity
and magnetism. (3)

8 Sadness associated
with some wrong
done or some
disappointment. (3)

9 A feeling that is
oriented toward some
real or supposed
grievance. (3)

10 Glove that encases
the thumb separately
and the other four
fingers together. (6)

11 Adult male persons
(as opposed to a
women). (3)

12 Equality of score in a
contest. (3)

14

16

18

19

22

26
28

A channel along the
eaves or on the roof.
(6)

Cause to move
around or rotate. (4)

A skilled worker who
coins or stamps
money. (6)

A minute life form
(especially a disease-
causing bacterium).
“4)

Amount paid to use
the property of
another. (4)

The short low gruff
noise of the kind
made by pigs. (5)
Came together. (3)

A large pot for
making coffee or tea.

3)



